SHIVALIK COSTSYN PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION)

LIST OF CLAIMS (FINANCIAL CREDITORS) AS ON 04.11.2024

PARTICULARS

Mr. Saura Gupta

M/s Sumit Gupta (HUF)

Mr. Sumit Gupta

Mrs. Sunita Gupta

Mr. Subhash Chand Gupta

M/s Natural Home Food Products
Mrs. Geeta

M/s Saurabh Gupta HUF

TOTAL

FOR SHIVALIK COTSYN PRIVATE LIMITED

DINESH KUMAR
LIQUIDATOR

AMOUNT (RS.)
CLAIMED

7,661,330.00
350,000.00
446,610.00
1,510,793.00
1,658,609.00
554,000.00
445,358.00
1,089,171.00

13,715,871.00

AMOUNT
ADMITTED

AMOUNT
REJECTED

7,661,330.00
350,000.00
446,610.00
1,510,793.00
1,658,609.00
554,000.00
445,358.00
1,089,171.00

13,715,871.00

SECURITY INTEREST

NIL



