SHIVALIK COSTSYN PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION)

LIST OF CLAIMS (FINANCIAL CREDITORS) AS ON 04.11.2024

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (RS.) CLAIMED	AMOUNT ADMITTED	AMOUNT REJECTED	SECURITY INTEREST
Mr. Saura Gupta	7,661,330.00	-	7,661,330.00	NIL
M/s Sumit Gupta (HUF)	350,000.00	-	350,000.00	
Mr. Sumit Gupta	446,610.00	-	446,610.00	
Mrs. Sunita Gupta	1,510,793.00	-	1,510,793.00	
Mr. Subhash Chand Gupta	1,658,609.00	-	1,658,609.00	
M/s Natural Home Food Products	554,000.00	-	554,000.00	
Mrs. Geeta	445,358.00	-	445,358.00	
M/s Saurabh Gupta HUF	1,089,171.00	-	1,089,171.00	
TOTAL	13,715,871.00	-	13,715,871.00	

FOR SHIVALIK COTSYN PRIVATE LIMITED

DINESH KUMAR LIQUIDATOR